
#9 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 365 STEPHENS, ALANNA 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:54.52

2 340 KARIN, FOUAD 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:54.62

3 222 CRONK, MADELENE 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 4:04.49

4 506 LANGREN, SAVANNA 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 4:05.27

5 345 LANE, MANDI 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 4:09.10

6 152 SIENA, ST. CROIX 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 4:19.95

7 363 PELT, ELLA 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 4:29.24

8 348 PARLAMAN, EDEN 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 4:44.01

9 341 KERMINA, FOUAD 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 4:56.19

10 505 LAMARRE, TAYA 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT

11 604 HARVEY, BAILEY 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

12 676 JOHNS, PEYTON 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

13 680 FERRILL, HAYES 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

14 679 NUNEZ, IZABELLA 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

15 681 WEAVER, MARLEY 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

16 609 MAIN, MALIA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

Section 2 of 2

1 434 RAMCHARITAR, ITAHL 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 2:57.64

2 149 SALVACRUZ, GIADA 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:04.95

3 603 HARRIS, BELLA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 3:09.08

4 361 ALMENDAREZ, MARIA 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:24.47

5 366 REUSCH, KENNEDY 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:26.21

6 347 OLEY, KENEDY 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:27.46

7 132 EMMA, JONES 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:32.25

8 355 WEISS, TAYLOR 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:32.62

9 336 BUTLER, KENDALL 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:36.34

10 233 HANKA, KATELYN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:37.45

11 490 PEDRO, CALLIE 7 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:40.46

12 352 SALVACRUZ, ANGELI 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:43.79

13 354 WEISS, KYLIE 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:44.16

14 499 WANNAMAKER, KARLI 7 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:44.24

15 359 MOORE, MIAMI 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:46.86

16 339 FALZONE, HALEIGH SR River Ridge Middle Sch 3:51.92

#7 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 306 O'DELL, CAMDEN 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:11.69

2 317 SCHEIDERER, ELIJAH 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:12.86

3 292 GERENT, MICHEAL 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:14.96

4 293 HERIG, DILLON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:15.94

5 290 FOCKE, COLTON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:16.53

6 309 REUSCH, LANDON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:17.93

7 322 THOMSON, OWEN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:23.67

8 296 KAPPLER, CODY 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:25.55

9 528 SMITH, CONNOR 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:40.22

10 327 CLAYTON, XAIVIER 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:46.37

11 522 JOHNSON, EVAN 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 4:00.79

12 302 MOORE, DERECK 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 4:23.68

13 295 HUTCHENSON, LAND 6 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

14 189 MOCSARY, STEPHEN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

Section 2 of 2

1 324 WASHBURN, LAYTON 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:42.96

2 668 GIBBINGS, SAGE 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:44.34

3 624 BOVA, OWEN 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:48.23

4 312 ROMERO, TRENTIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:49.13

5 672 MORRISON, OLIVER 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:51.87

6 627 DEYSSON, MICAH 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:54.00

7 652 OLSEN, LUKE 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:54.65

8 648 ZACHMAN, WILL 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:55.39

9 326 SZYMANSKI, JASON 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:57.99

10 316 SCHAUS, LEONARDO 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:04.00

11 297 KINZIE, EVAN 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:04.25

12 300 LUIKART, COLTON 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:04.98

13 315 SCHAUS, SEBASTAIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:05.03

14 323 TILL, LINCOLN 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:08.13

15 321 SWAIN, BRODY 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:10.57
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#14 Women's 100m Hurdles (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 593 AMENDOLA, MADELY 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 20.27

2 128 HYNES, BROOKLYN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 19.70

3 682 DEDMON, HAYDEN 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

4 596 BOTARELLI, FABIANA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 20.80

5 604 HARVEY, BAILEY 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 23.88

6

7

8

Section 2 of 2

1 486 MCCLOUD, SAVANNA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 20.50

2 335 STEWART, KILEY 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 19.97

3 756 BONNEY, TAJINA'E 8 Gulf Middle School 19.28

4 153 STUBBENDICK, KIRST 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 17.95

5 481 CIRILLO, ALYSSA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 18.23

6

7

8

#13 Men's 100m Hurdles (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 288 BAKER, JOSH 8 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

2 632 JACOBS, CHRISTOPH 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 21.16

3 189 MOCSARY, STEPHEN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 20.51

4 812 ALVAREZ, LORENZO -- Gulf Middle School 19.27

5 311 RIZZO, BEN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 20.50

6 670 MAURO, MATTHEW 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 20.88

7 518 BACHE, JOHN 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 21.76

8

Section 2 of 2

1 314 SALGADO, JALEN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 18.02

2 636 LONG, JACK 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 17.80

3 519 CARDINAL, ALLEN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 17.00

4 789 BANKS, ELLIJAH 7 Gulf Middle School 15.63

5 792 GONZALEZ, JEAN 7 Gulf Middle School 16.30

6 791 FLOYD, BRODEE 8 Gulf Middle School 17.25

7 525 PICCIRILLO, AUGUSTI 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 17.93

8
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 681 WEAVER, MARLEY 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

2 673 ADAMS, DENVER 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

3 676 JOHNS, PEYTON 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

4 675 JARRARD, ELIZAVETA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 15.88

5 338 EVANS, REESE SR River Ridge Middle Sch NT

6 502 BOWENS, JADA 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT

7 238 KURPEJOVIC, SEJLA 7 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

8

Section 2 of 2

1 810 VERAS, LILYANA 6 Gulf Middle School 15.62

2 329 BOUCHARD, HAYLEY 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 14.82

3 489 OSBORN, AUDREE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 14.49

4 750 BANKSTON, TAZARIA 8 Gulf Middle School 13.17

5 749 MARTINEZ, JAYLISSE 8 Gulf Middle School 13.52

6 425 CONLEY, ESSENCE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 14.73

7 223 DEGENNARO, OLIVIA 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 15.33

8 516 VANDUYNE, SARAI 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 15.73

#1 Men's 100 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 660 ALVES, DANIEL 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 13.93

2 305 NEWTON, KAIDEN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 13.58

3 790 BROWN, CALEB 8 Gulf Middle School 13.32

4 465 BRIDGEMAN, MICHAE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 13.00

5 307 ORDAZ, ALEX 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 13.11

6 533 GANT, JONATHAN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 13.38

7 669 GRGIC, ALEX 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 13.86

8 310 RIVERA, TAVIAN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 14.18

Section 2 of 2

1 519 CARDINAL, ALLEN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 12.95

2 659 SCOTT, MARIELLE 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 12.82

3 634 KONEY-LARYEA, DANI 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 12.59

4 773 COLEMAN, MARCUS 8 Gulf Middle School 11.63

5 727 CLAYTON, JEROME 8 Gulf Middle School 12.41

6 792 GONZALEZ, JEAN 7 Gulf Middle School 12.70

7 466 DOSTON, ANTONY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 12.85

8 256 COX, JORDAN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 12.98
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#12 Women's 1600 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 224 DEGROAT, KINSLEY 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 6:04.00

2 753 ERNESTINE, KRISTIN 8 Gulf Middle School 6:29.57

3 613 MOSCA, SIENNA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 6:37.87

4 606 HLEBAK, ALAYNA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 6:50.00

5 723 BUTLER, ABBY 8 Gulf Middle School 7:10.42

6 808 DIAZ, CAMILA 6 Gulf Middle School 7:17.29

7 331 CASTANO, ALYSSA 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 7:22.41

8 503 CONNOR, PIPER 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 7:56.42

9 609 MAIN, MALIA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 8:36.71

10 592 ALVARADO, MALINA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

11 358 BRESNAHAN, PENEL 7 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

12 677 LAESSER, RYLEIGH 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

13 434 RAMCHARITAR, ITAHL 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT

#11 Men's 1600 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 649 ZELLER, PARKER 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 5:33.09

2 779 KARIM, JACOB 7 Gulf Middle School 5:36.76

3 304 MUMMA, JIMMY 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 5:58.53

4 294 HIDECK, NATHAN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 5:58.79

5 165 MCKAY, ANDREW 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 5:58.98

6 787 SMITH, MAX 7 Gulf Middle School 6:06.14

7 324 WASHBURN, LAYTON 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 6:06.35

8 661 BAIRD, BENNETT 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 6:10.00

9 812 ALVAREZ, LORENZO -- Gulf Middle School 6:16.80

10 189 MOCSARY, STEPHEN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 6:33.55

11 630 GREENE, TY 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 6:38.46

12 796 MCREE, JAYDEN 6 Gulf Middle School 6:39.88

13 312 ROMERO, TRENTIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 6:46.56

14 317 SCHEIDERER, ELIJAH 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 6:48.96

15 802 WHITE, JAMES (GRAN 6 Gulf Middle School 6:52.99

16 321 SWAIN, BRODY 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 6:59.07

17 527 SCHENK, GAGE 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 7:00.46

18 309 REUSCH, LANDON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 7:02.44

19 293 HERIG, DILLON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 7:07.03

20 316 SCHAUS, LEONARDO 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 7:18.54

21 315 SCHAUS, SEBASTAIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 7:18.59

22 524 LAGREN, STEPHEN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 7:24.70

23 534 HARTER, BRAYDEN 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT

24 528 SMITH, CONNOR 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT
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#16 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (MIddle School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Starkey Ranch K-8 School (A) A NT

1) CALDER, JAYANAH 7 2) MAIN, MALIA 7

3) AMENDOLA, MADELYN 7 4) BELL, LAYLA 7

4 Gulf Middle School (A) A 56.14

1) KELLY, CAMILLE 7 2) BONNEY, TAJINA'E 8

3) MARTINEZ, JAYLISSE 8 4) BANKSTON, TAZARIA 8

5 River Ridge Middle School (A) A 56.24

1) BOUCHARD, HAYLEY 8 2) GRIFFIN, GENARIA 8

3) GYURICSKO, MADELYN 8 4) KURPEJOVIC, SEJLA 7

6 Crews Lake Middle School (A) A NT

1) CIRILLO, ALYSSA 8 2) OSBORN, AUDREE 8

3) EVANS, ALIVIA 8 4) CONLEY, ESSENCE 8

7

8

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (MIddle School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Crews Lake Middle School (A) A NT

1) DOSTON, ANTONY 8 2) PICCIRILLO, AUGUSTINE 8

3) BRIDGEMAN, MICHAEL 8 4) GANT, JONATHAN 8

4 River Ridge Middle School (A) A 48.88

1) WILLIAMS, DANIEL 8 2) SISCO, ETHAN 8

3) ORDAZ, ALEX 8 4) COX, JORDAN 8

5 Gulf Middle School (A) A NT

1) GONZALEZ, JEAN 7 2) CLAYTON, JEROME 8

3) BROWN, CALEB 8 4) COLEMAN, MARCUS 8

6 Starkey Ranch K-8 School (A) A NT

1) ALVES, DANIEL 8 2) LONG, JACK 8

3) FEHLHAUER, SPENCER 8 4) GRGIC, ALEX 6

7

8
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1

2 603 HARRIS, BELLA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

3 517 VAUGHN, BRIANNA 7 Crews Lake Middle Sch 1:25.00

4 770 WIDING, TAYLOR 8 Gulf Middle School 1:17.95

5 434 RAMCHARITAR, ITAHL 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 1:19.96

6 536 SURRITTE, JAIDYNN 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT

7 501 BELLES, ISABELLA 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT

8

Section 2 of 2

1 678 REICH, ASHLAND 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1:16.00

2 615 ROBERTS, MACIE 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1:14.76

3 762 KELLY, CAMILLE 7 Gulf Middle School 1:13.92

4 756 BONNEY, TAJINA'E 8 Gulf Middle School 1:09.27

5 238 KURPEJOVIC, SEJLA 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 1:12.00

6 115 COPPER, SARA 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 1:14.17

7 329 BOUCHARD, HAYLEY 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 1:15.00

8 595 BELL, LAYLA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1:16.31

#5 Men's 400 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 465 BRIDGEMAN, MICHAE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT

2 659 SCOTT, MARIELLE 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 59:00.64

3 314 SALGADO, JALEN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 1:11.71

4 645 TUETKEN, TOBY 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1:06.53

5 310 RIVERA, TAVIAN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 1:08.94

6 452 RODRIGUEZ, CHRIST 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 1:14.28

7 772 BAKER, GIORGIO 7 Gulf Middle School NT

8

Section 2 of 2

1 728 FORD, BRENTON 8 Gulf Middle School 1:05.13

2 797 MYHRES, CAMERON 8 Gulf Middle School 1:01.48

3 795 MALENGELA, KISIMBA 8 Gulf Middle School 59.82

4 325 WILLIAMS, DANIEL 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 59.41

5 634 KONEY-LARYEA, DANI 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 59.57

6 523 JOHNSON, KALEB 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 1:00.40

7 318 SISCO, ETHAN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 1:01.81

8 672 MORRISON, OLIVER 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1:05.77
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#10 Women's 800 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 613 MOSCA, SIENNA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:33.00

2 224 DEGROAT, KINSLEY 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:49.65

3 592 ALVARADO, MALINA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:58.55

4 753 ERNESTINE, KRISTIN 8 Gulf Middle School 2:58.55

5 491 PHILHOWER, ANABEL 7 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:02.03

6 619 SIMON, KAI 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 3:06.60

7 159 WELSH, BAILEY 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:09.28

8 760 GRINAGE, SAVANNAH 7 Gulf Middle School 3:10.49

9 808 DIAZ, CAMILA 6 Gulf Middle School 3:12.75

10 683 CALDER, JADE 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 3:15.27

11 618 SCHNEIDER, GISELLE 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 3:15.56

12 514 SKINNER, ISABELLA 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:17.92

13 723 BUTLER, ABBY 8 Gulf Middle School 3:19.12

14 765 PUTNAM, ANNABELLA 8 Gulf Middle School 3:20.72

15 503 CONNOR, PIPER 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:26.00

16 344 KLAFS, MADISON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3:34.77

17 510 PHELAN, GRACIE 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:36.54

18 504 JOHNSON, HEIDI 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:36.89

19 513 SANCHEZ, ALYSSA 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:49.57

20 337 HANNAH, DENDLER 7 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

21 616 SAGAN, DANICA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

22 335 STEWART, KILEY 8 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

23 334 VANFOSSEN, PAITYN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch NT

#8 Men's 800 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 622 BAIRD, DECKER 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:23.11

2 261 HURTADO, GAVIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:27.59

3 523 JOHNSON, KALEB 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 2:30.65

4 649 ZELLER, PARKER 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:31.00

5 661 BAIRD, BENNETT 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:33.34

6 623 BOSSONE, DAVID 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:33.38

7 787 SMITH, MAX 7 Gulf Middle School 2:33.79

8 779 KARIM, JACOB 7 Gulf Middle School 2:34.65

9 621 ADAMY, JAKE 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 2:37.44

10 186 GLENNY, PEYTON 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:39.42

11 294 HIDECK, NATHAN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:42.50

12 304 MUMMA, JIMMY 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:49.84

13 165 MCKAY, ANDREW 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 2:52.54

14 812 ALVAREZ, LORENZO -- Gulf Middle School 2:58.54

15 796 MCREE, JAYDEN 6 Gulf Middle School 2:59.74

16 799 SINGH, DEREK 8 Gulf Middle School 3:06.87

17 527 SCHENK, GAGE 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:11.82

18 520 CORNWELL, ASHTON 7 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:19.11

19 534 HARTER, BRAYDEN 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3:31.01

20 518 BACHE, JOHN 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NT
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 681 WEAVER, MARLEY 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

2 512 RUTHERFORD, MCKE 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch 35.17

3 328 BRANDO, ALYSSA 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 34.50

4 350 RIVERA, AURORA 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 33.50

5 675 JARRARD, ELIZAVETA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 33.88

6 806 ROMAN, ABIGAIL 6 Gulf Middle School 35.07

7 509 PACHECO, JOSEPHIN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 36.76

8 676 JOHNS, PEYTON 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NT

Section 2 of 2

1 360 GYURICSKO, MADELY 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 33.20

2 511 REIGADA, GABBY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 31.60

3 758 COLLOVA, KATELIN 7 Gulf Middle School 30.12

4 750 BANKSTON, TAZARIA 8 Gulf Middle School 27.42

5 762 KELLY, CAMILLE 7 Gulf Middle School 29.82

6 428 EVANS, ALIVIA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 31.40

7 596 BOTARELLI, FABIANA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 32.47

8 338 EVANS, REESE SR River Ridge Middle Sch 33.21

#3 Men's 200 Meters (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 310 RIVERA, TAVIAN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 30.63

2 660 ALVES, DANIEL 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 29.13

3 772 BAKER, GIORGIO 7 Gulf Middle School 28.43

4 533 GANT, JONATHAN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 27.32

5 465 BRIDGEMAN, MICHAE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 27.32

6 305 NEWTON, KAIDEN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 28.87

7 670 MAURO, MATTHEW 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 30.00

8 799 SINGH, DEREK 8 Gulf Middle School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 307 ORDAZ, ALEX 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 27.04

2 792 GONZALEZ, JEAN 7 Gulf Middle School 26.52

3 466 DOSTON, ANTONY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 25.90

4 773 COLEMAN, MARCUS 8 Gulf Middle School 23.51

5 525 PICCIRILLO, AUGUSTI 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 25.42

6 256 COX, JORDAN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 26.12

7 659 SCOTT, MARIELLE 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 26.63

8 634 KONEY-LARYEA, DANI 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 27.12
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#18 Women's 800m SMR (MIddle School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 River Ridge Middle School (A) A NT

1) BOUCHARD, HAYLEY 8 2) GYURICSKO, MADELYN 8

3) GRIFFIN, GENARIA 8 4) VANFOSSEN, PAITYN 8

2 Crews Lake Middle School (A) A NT

1) OSBORN, AUDREE 8 2) CONLEY, ESSENCE 8

3) CIRILLO, ALYSSA 8 4) GROPPE, ALLIE 8

3 Gulf Middle School (A) A NT

1) BONNEY, TAJINA'E 8 2) MARTINEZ, JAYLISSE 8

3) BANKSTON, TAZARIA 8 4) ERNESTINE, KRISTIN 8

4 Starkey Ranch K-8 School (A) A NT

1) ROBERTS, MACIE 7 2) JARRARD, ELIZAVETA 8

3) BOTARELLI, FABIANA 7 4) REICH, ASHLAND 8

5

6

7

8

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (MIddle School)
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1

2

3 Gulf Middle School (A) A NT

1) BANKS, ELLIJAH 7 2) MALENGELA, KISIMBA 8

3) CLAYTON, JEROME 8 4) MYHRES, CAMERON 8

4 River Ridge Middle School (A) A 4:02.68

1) SISCO, ETHAN 8 2) ORDAZ, ALEX 8

3) HURTADO, GAVIN 7 4) WILLIAMS, DANIEL 8

5 Starkey Ranch K-8 School (A) A NT

1) GRGIC, ALEX 6 2) TUETKEN, TOBY 8

3) BOSSONE, DAVID 7 4) BAIRD, DECKER 8

6 Crews Lake Middle School (A) A NT

1) BRIDGEMAN, MICHAEL 8 2) RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTOPHER 8

3) GIFFITH, JAYCE 8 4) CARDINAL, ALLEN 8

7

8
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#20 Women's High Jump (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 434 RAMCHARITAR, ITAHL 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

2 364 WILLIAMS, SIRREENA 8 River Ridge Middle Sch NM

3 430 GROPPE, ALLIE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

4 680 FERRILL, HAYES 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NM

5 232 GRIFFIN, GENARIA 8 River Ridge Middle Sch NM

6 598 CALDER, JAYANAH 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1.15m

7 486 MCCLOUD, SAVANNA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 1.20m

8 619 SIMON, KAI 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1.25m

9 357 VAN FOSSEN, PAITYN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 1.25m

10 238 KURPEJOVIC, SEJLA 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 1.25m

11 596 BOTARELLI, FABIANA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1.25m

12 770 WIDING, TAYLOR 8 Gulf Middle School 1.30m

#22 Women's Long Jump (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 673 ADAMS, DENVER 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch NM

2 810 VERAS, LILYANA 6 Gulf Middle School 2.98m

3 609 MAIN, MALIA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 3.39m

4 425 CONLEY, ESSENCE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3.45m

5 328 BRANDO, ALYSSA 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3.60m

6 367 TESTA, ISABELLA 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 3.70m

7 481 CIRILLO, ALYSSA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3.75m

Flight 2 of 2

1 334 VANFOSSEN, PAITYN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 3.84m

2 758 COLLOVA, KATELIN 7 Gulf Middle School 3.94m

3 486 MCCLOUD, SAVANNA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 3.95m

4 350 RIVERA, AURORA 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 3.95m

5 617 SAMPSON, HANNAH 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 4.00m

6 762 KELLY, CAMILLE 7 Gulf Middle School 4.06m

7 428 EVANS, ALIVIA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 4.45m
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#24 Women's Shot Put (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 515 SUTTON, SHAELYN 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

2 508 OWEN-HINES, LILLY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 5.85m

3 674 DHIMA, VICKI 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 6.63m

4 600 DELLIS, MARIA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 7.47m

5 599 COLON, MALENA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 7.76m

6 128 HYNES, BROOKLYN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 7.79m

7 768 VAZQUEZ, TAHLIA 8 Gulf Middle School 7.93m

8 511 REIGADA, GABBY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 8.55m

9 430 GROPPE, ALLIE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 8.67m

10 613 MOSCA, SIENNA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 8.71m

11 219 BELL, EMMA 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 9.12m

12 153 STUBBENDICK, KIRST 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 9.18m

13 723 BUTLER, ABBY 8 Gulf Middle School 9.53m

#26 Women's Discus (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 508 OWEN-HINES, LILLY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 14.05m

2 674 DHIMA, VICKI 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 16.87m

3 507 MOSER, ARABELLA 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 16.98m

4 511 REIGADA, GABBY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 17.34m

5 153 STUBBENDICK, KIRST 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 17.60m

6 600 DELLIS, MARIA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 17.80m

7 219 BELL, EMMA 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 17.88m

8 128 HYNES, BROOKLYN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 18.16m

9 723 BUTLER, ABBY 8 Gulf Middle School 18.53m

10 599 COLON, MALENA 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 18.65m

11 768 VAZQUEZ, TAHLIA 8 Gulf Middle School 19.27m

12 489 OSBORN, AUDREE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 20.92m

13 613 MOSCA, SIENNA 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 21.00m
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#19 Men's High Jump (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 288 BAKER, JOSH 8 River Ridge Middle Sch NM

2 519 CARDINAL, ALLEN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

3 798 ROARK, LADAREIAN 8 Gulf Middle School NM

4 305 NEWTON, KAIDEN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch NM

5 795 MALENGELA, KISIMBA 8 Gulf Middle School NM

6 261 HURTADO, GAVIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch NM

7 290 FOCKE, COLTON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch NM

8 532 GIFFITH, JAYCE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

9 671 MILLS, COOPER 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1.40m

10 670 MAURO, MATTHEW 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1.40m

11 523 JOHNSON, KALEB 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 1.45m

12 452 RODRIGUEZ, CHRIST 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 1.50m

13 791 FLOYD, BRODEE 8 Gulf Middle School 1.55m

14 773 COLEMAN, MARCUS 8 Gulf Middle School 1.55m

15 636 LONG, JACK 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 1.60m

#21 Men's Long Jump (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 525 PICCIRILLO, AUGUSTI 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

2 671 MILLS, COOPER 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 3.80m

3 632 JACOBS, CHRISTOPH 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 3.82m

4 812 ALVAREZ, LORENZO -- Gulf Middle School 4.02m

5 666 FEHLHAUER, SPENCE 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 4.04m

6 636 LONG, JACK 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 4.42m

7 791 FLOYD, BRODEE 8 Gulf Middle School 4.43m

8 325 WILLIAMS, DANIEL 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 4.56m

Flight 2 of 2

1 261 HURTADO, GAVIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 4.59m

2 318 SISCO, ETHAN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 4.63m

3 452 RODRIGUEZ, CHRIST 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 4.65m

4 789 BANKS, ELLIJAH 7 Gulf Middle School 4.70m

5 772 BAKER, GIORGIO 7 Gulf Middle School 4.72m

6 314 SALGADO, JALEN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 4.90m

7 523 JOHNSON, KALEB 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 4.95m

8 466 DOSTON, ANTONY 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 5.09m
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#23 Men's Shot Put (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 532 GIFFITH, JAYCE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

2 527 SCHENK, GAGE 6 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

3 798 ROARK, LADAREIAN 8 Gulf Middle School NM

4 803 FAUCHER, RYAN 8 Gulf Middle School 5.12m

5 524 LAGREN, STEPHEN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 5.45m

6 315 SCHAUS, SEBASTAIN 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 5.92m

7 291 FRATTINI, BROCK 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 6.60m

8 311 RIZZO, BEN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 6.74m

Flight 2 of 2

1 298 KRINN, COLE 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 7.01m

2 639 MERCER, CALEB 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 7.84m

3 629 GOSA, RILEY 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 7.99m

4 641 MOUZON, MARCUS 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 8.25m

5 776 ESTRADA, IRVIN 7 Gulf Middle School 8.54m

6 529 STALLINGS, CHASE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 8.89m

7 659 SCOTT, MARIELLE 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 9.60m

8 805 MACY, DEVIN 8 Gulf Middle School 10.48m

#25 Men's Discus (MIddle School)
Lane # Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 799 SINGH, DEREK 8 Gulf Middle School NM

2 532 GIFFITH, JAYCE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch NM

3 667 FELDMAN, TREYDEN 6 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 13.80m

4 531 WOLDORF, MAXIM 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 14.20m

5 290 FOCKE, COLTON 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 15.11m

6 639 MERCER, CALEB 7 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 16.37m

7 298 KRINN, COLE 7 River Ridge Middle Sch 17.77m

8 291 FRATTINI, BROCK 6 River Ridge Middle Sch 17.95m

Flight 2 of 2

1 524 LAGREN, STEPHEN 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 18.69m

2 311 RIZZO, BEN 8 River Ridge Middle Sch 20.34m

3 798 ROARK, LADAREIAN 8 Gulf Middle School 21.00m

4 529 STALLINGS, CHASE 8 Crews Lake Middle Sch 22.16m

5 641 MOUZON, MARCUS 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 23.00m

6 629 GOSA, RILEY 8 Starkey Ranch K-8 Sch 23.09m

7 805 MACY, DEVIN 8 Gulf Middle School 30.85m

8 776 ESTRADA, IRVIN 7 Gulf Middle School 31.55m
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